
SUNNYSIDE HIGH SCHOOL
 2023/2024

WRESTLING
J.V. and VARSITY

"Proud to be a Wildcat!"

Friday, November 3 Scrimmage @ Central 2:00 Central

Wednesday, November 29 at Lemoore 6:00 Start Lemoore

5:30 weigh-in

Fri. & Sat., December 1 & 2 Arballo Memorial Tournament TBA Madera South

Wednesday, December 6 at Sierra Pacific (Hanford) 6:00 Start Sierra Pacific

5:30 weigh-in

Friday, December 8 JV Mad Ranch Invitational TBA Liberty HS, Madera

Saturday, December 9 Reedley Classic 9:00 a.m. Reedley HS

7am weigh-in 

Wednesday, December 13 at Bullard (Dual) 5:30 Start Bullard

4:30 weigh-in

Saturday, December 23 Deliddo Classic 9:00 a.m. Lemoore HS

7am weigh-in 

Fri. & Sat., December 29 & 30 Farmersville Don Olson Tourn. 9:00 a.m. Farmersville HS

7am weigh-in

Wednesday, January 10 at Roosevelt 5:30 Start Roosevelt Hosts

(vs Hoover, Sanger West) 4:30 weigh-in

Saturday, January, 13 Sanger JV Invitational-Boys & Girls 9am Sanger

7am weigh-in

Tuesday, January, 16 at McLane 5:30 Start McLane

(vs Torres, McLane) 4:30 weigh-in

Saturday, January 20 Mission Oak Invitational 9:00 a.m. Mission Oak

7am weigh-in 

Wednesday, January, 24 at Sunnyside 5:30 Start Sunnyside

(vs. Roosevelt, Fresno) 4:30 weigh-in

Tuesday, January 30 at Madera South (Dual Match) 5:30 Start Madera South

4:30 weigh-in

Friday, February 2 NYL Championships 9am Start Torres Hosts

7am weigh-in

Fri. & Sat., February 9 & 10 Boys & Girls Area Finals TBA Hoover

Fri. & Sat., February 16 & 17 B/G Central Section Masters TBA Selland Arena

Thur.-Sat. February 22 - 24 Girls/Boys State Wrestling Tourn TBA Bakersfield

Head Coach - Michael Stever Bold = League Meets

Principal - Michele Anderson
Athletic Director  - Sue Farmer Assistant A.D.- April Johnson, Bob Jacobsen, Dave Wheeler

10/10/2023
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